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2019-2020

	TIME
	MIN
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	FRIDAY 

	
	
	DAY 1
	DAY 2
	DAY 1
	DAY 2
	DAY 1
	DAY 2
	DAY 1
	DAY 2
	SEMESTER 1
	SEMESTER 2

	8:37 – 9:43 

	66
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ROTATION:

Sept. 6 Monday 1

Sept. 13 Tuesday 2

Sept. 20 Pro D

Sept. 27 Wednesday 1

Oct. 4 Thursday 2

Oct. 11 No School

Oct. 18 Monday 2

Oct. 25 Pro D

Nov. 1 Tuesday 1

Nov. 8 No School

Nov. 15 Wednesday 1
Nov. 22 No School

Nov. 29 Thursday 2
Dec. 6 Pro D

Dec. 13 Monday 1

Dec. 20 Tuesday 2

Dec. 23- Jan. 3 

             Winter Break

Jan. 10 Wednesday 1

Jan. 17 Thursday 2

Jan. 24 Monday 1

	ROTATION:

Jan. 31 Pro D

Feb. 7 Tuesday 2
Feb. 14 No School

Feb. 21 Wednesday 2

Feb. 28 Thursday 1

Mar. 6 Monday 2
Mar. 13 No School

Mar. 16-March 27

          Spring Break

Apr. 3 Tuesday 1
Apr. 10 No School

Apr. 17 Wednesday 1

Apr. 24 Thursday 1
May 1 No School

May 8 Monday 2

May 15 No School

May 22 Tuesday 2
May 29 Wednesday 1
Jun. 5 Pro D

Jun. 12 No School

Jun. 19 Thursday 2
Jun. 26 Admin Day



	9:43 – 9:47
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:47– 10:53


	66
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:53– 10:57
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:57 – 12:03


	66
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:03 – 12:53
	50
	LUNCH
	
	

	12:53 – 2:00


	67
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00– 2:04
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:04– 3:10


	66
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